Malleolar 4.0
C A N N U L A T E D  S C R E W  K I T S
T15 Hexalobe
Spherical underside
Reverse-cutting flutes
Self-tapping
All implants made from
medical-grade titanium alloy
1/3 Partial Thread
Low Profile
100 Capital Drive
Warsaw,  IN 46582
+1-574-306-4006
WishBoneMedical.com
© 2022 WishBone Medical, Inc.   |   LIT-SB-40CSS REV C  | 10-2022
Select system components are available as sterile packed ancillary items.
For ordering information, please contact your local rep or visit the WishBone
Medical product catalog page online at www.wishbonemedical.com/catalog
For product information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions and potential
adverse effects, visit WishBone Medical’s Instructions for Use page online:  www.WishBoneMedical.com/IFU
Malleolar 4.0
C A N N U L A T E D  S C R E W  K I T S
SINGLE-USE.
STERILE PACKED.
READY TO USE.
4.0 Cannulated Screws
(36mm, 38mm, 40mm, 42mm, 44mm, 50mm)
7.0mm Washer
1.25mm x 150mm Smooth Guide Wire*
1.25mm x 150mm Threaded Guide Wire*
2.7mm Cannulated Drill Bit*
Parallel Wire Guide
Direct Measurement Device
Cannulated T15 Screwdriver*
Cannulated T15 Driver Shaft, AO*
PROCEDURE KITS
6
7
8
*Available as individually packaged ancillary items
2 of Each
2 of Each
2 of Each
2 of Each
9
6
7
8
9